
001 |RO 20 1031090M | |DA15D2C5 |26.05 11:00:50.6 |OK |01 |004 |
002 |RO 20 1031018M | |DA15D30A |26.05 11:00:53.1 |OK |01 |059 |
003 |RO 22 0322289F | |DB0B2603 |26.05 11:00:53.6 |OK |01 |082 |
004 |RO 20 1031055F | |DAD33C85 |26.05 11:00:54.3 |OK |01 |003 |
005 |RO 21 0177037M | |DA08883B |26.05 11:07:05.7 |OK |01 |060 |
006 |RO 22 0322277F | |DB01742E |26.05 11:07:06.2 |OK |01 |072 |
007 |RO 20 1031046F | |DB01743F |26.05 11:09:03.5 |OK |01 |001 |
008 |RO 22 0322295F | |DB0B25ED |26.05 11:09:26.5 |OK |01 |096 |
009 |RO 21 0177090F | |DA12F0FD |26.05 11:10:33.2 |OK |01 |080 |
010 |RO 22 0322216M | |DA2DE6F3 |26.05 11:10:45.8 |OK |01 |045 |
011 |RO 22 0322999M | |DA2DE73D |26.05 11:12:16.0 |OK |01 |114 |
012 |RO 21 0177026M | |DA2DE820 |26.05 11:14:55.5 |OK |01 |053 |
013 |RO 22 0322298M | |DA5F70D1 |26.05 11:15:37.2 |OK |01 |118 |
014 |RO 21 0177029M | |DA107585 |26.05 11:16:13.3 |OK |01 |065 |
015 |RO 22 0322300M | |DA5F7017 |26.05 11:17:53.1 |OK |01 |111 |
016 |RO 22 0324999F | |DB0B25E8 |26.05 11:18:44.8 |OK |01 |009 |
017 |RO 21 0177076F | |DB01744F |26.05 11:18:52.0 |OK |01 |075 |
018 |RO 21 0151999M | |DA5F7005 |26.05 11:18:58.0 |OK |01 |002 |
019 |RO 21 0177051F | |DB017439 |26.05 11:19:49.0 |OK |01 |078 |
020 |RO 22 0322255F | |DB01744B |26.05 11:20:28.5 |OK |01 |089 |
021 |RO 22 3006809M | |DA2DE29D |26.05 11:20:33.1 |OK |01 |048 |
022 |RO 22 3006801M | |DA2DE4B2 |26.05 11:20:46.7 |OK |01 |055 |
023 |RO 20 1031044F | |DB01747B |26.05 11:21:54.7 |OK |01 |005 |
024 |RO 20 1031008F | |DB01747D |26.05 11:23:18.1 |OK |02 |090 |
025 |RO 22 0312000M | |DA5F71A9 |26.05 11:23:22.9 |OK |01 |117 |
026 |RO 20 1031071F | |DB017480 |26.05 11:23:24.0 |OK |01 |091 |
027 |RO 22 0322284F | |DB0B25F6 |26.05 11:23:25.9 |OK |01 |019 |
028 |RO 22 0322268F | |DB017473 |26.05 11:23:32.1 |OK |01 |095 |
029 |RO 22 0322247M | |DA5F7132 |26.05 11:24:01.1 |OK |01 |038 |
030 |RO 19 0681289M | |DA128254 |26.05 11:24:06.2 |OK |01 |119 |
031 |RO 22 0322000F | |DB0B2602 |26.05 11:24:07.9 |OK |01 |016 |
032 |RO 22 0322299F | |DB0181DC |26.05 11:24:53.0 |OK |01 |076 |
033 |RO 22 0322203M | |DA5F721A |26.05 11:24:57.2 |OK |01 |062 |
034 |RO 22 0322272F | |DB0B25E4 |26.05 11:25:15.1 |OK |01 |011 |
035 |RO 20 1031091F | |DB017433 |26.05 11:27:57.4 |OK |01 |008 |
036 |RO 18 0146113F | |DB017464 |26.05 11:28:01.9 |OK |01 |013 |
037 |RO 21 0177063F | |DB01747C |26.05 11:29:37.7 |OK |01 |081 |
038 |RO 22 3006804M | |DA5F6F12 |26.05 11:30:29.5 |OK |02 |056 |
039 |RO 22 0321999M | |DA2DE55E |26.05 11:31:27.2 |OK |01 |108 |
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040 |RO 22 0324900M | |DA2DE793 |26.05 11:32:15.9 |OK |01 |052 |
041 |RO 22 0322294M | |DA2DE56A |26.05 11:32:26.8 |OK |01 |057 |
042 |RO 22 0322260M | |DA2DE627 |26.05 11:32:31.2 |OK |01 |110 |
043 |RO 21 0177091F | |DAB7A405 |26.05 11:33:05.4 |OK |01 |079 |
044 |RO 19 0681209F | |DB017479 |26.05 11:33:09.8 |OK |01 |074 |
045 |RO 21 0177084M | |DA10762B |26.05 11:33:53.6 |OK |02 |041 |
046 |RO 20 1031073M | |DA15D461 |26.05 11:34:33.8 |OK |01 |107 |
047 |RO 22 0322293M | |DA2DE703 |26.05 11:34:36.7 |OK |01 |115 |
048 |RO 22 0322264M | |DA5F71D7 |26.05 11:34:38.7 |OK |01 |054 |
049 |RO 21 0177074M | |DA2DE62D |26.05 11:34:39.2 |OK |01 |047 |
050 |RO 22 3006800M | |DA5F6FC1 |26.05 11:34:41.8 |OK |01 |106 |
051 |RO 20 2014625F | |DB01743D |26.05 11:34:56.2 |OK |01 |084 |
052 |RO 22 0322262M | |DA26B78C |26.05 11:36:39.1 |OK |01 |014 |
053 |RO 22 0322231M | |DA107317 |26.05 11:36:46.3 |OK |02 |035 |
054 |RO 22 3006803F | |DB0B25DA |26.05 11:37:07.2 |OK |01 |020 |
055 |RO 22 0322209F | |DB01743B |26.05 11:37:10.5 |OK |01 |101 |
056 |RO 22 0325000M | |DADB25EF |26.05 11:37:56.2 |OK |01 |066 |
057 |RO 22 0322212F | |DB0B25DE |26.05 11:37:58.2 |OK |01 |017 |
058 |RO 22 0322242M | |DA1071D8 |26.05 11:38:53.2 |OK |02 |029 |
059 |RO 21 2003610F | |DB017476 |26.05 11:38:57.9 |OK |01 |098 |
060 |RO 17 3045036M | |DA2DE338 |26.05 11:39:20.0 |OK |02 |050 |
061 |RO 22 0322249M | |DA5F6FEA |26.05 11:39:23.2 |OK |01 |040 |
062 |RO 22 3006802F | |DB0B260D |26.05 11:39:23.3 |OK |01 |087 |
063 |RO 22 0322223F | |DB017474 |26.05 11:39:30.0 |OK |01 |071 |
064 |RO 21 0176003F | |DB017432 |26.05 11:39:37.1 |OK |01 |021 |
065 |RO 22 0322274M | |DAC1BAEA |26.05 11:39:52.2 |OK |02 |028 |
066 |RO 22 0323000M | |DAE2FF83 |26.05 11:41:46.3 |OK |02 |023 |
067 |RO 20 1031038M | |DA15D2B8 |26.05 11:42:00.7 |OK |01 |058 |
068 |RO 22 3006805M | |DA5F723C |26.05 11:42:19.6 |OK |01 |069 |
069 |RO 22 0322214F | |DB0B2622 |26.05 11:43:16.0 |OK |02 |102 |
070 |RO 21 0177086F | |DB017442 |26.05 11:43:21.2 |OK |02 |097 |
071 |RO 20 1031059M | |DAF77718 |26.05 11:44:20.9 |OK |02 |026 |
072 |RO 22 0322258F | |DB0B25F0 |26.05 11:45:34.7 |OK |01 |085 |
073 |RO 21 0177009F | |DB01747E |26.05 11:45:39.0 |OK |01 |015 |
074 |RO 22 0322208M | |DA2DE665 |26.05 11:47:33.5 |OK |02 |034 |
075 |RO 22 3006817M | |DA5F7033 |26.05 11:48:08.7 |OK |01 |105 |
076 |RO 20 1031029F | |DAD33A80 |26.05 11:48:20.0 |OK |01 |070 |
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077 |RO 20 1031066M | |DA5F6FFF |26.05 11:48:27.7 |OK |01 |067 |
078 |RO 22 3006820F | |DB01745B |26.05 11:49:21.7 |OK |01 |018 |
079 |RO 22 0322221M | |DA5F6F15 |26.05 11:50:56.0 |OK |01 |112 |
080 |RO 21 0177034M | |DA2DE3BE |26.05 11:50:56.6 |OK |01 |063 |
081 |RO 21 0176700F | |DB01746E |26.05 11:52:28.8 |OK |01 |086 |
082 |RO 21 0177059M | |DA2DE335 |26.05 11:52:58.2 |OK |01 |037 |
083 |RO 17 3045080F | |DA9C8AB1 |26.05 11:57:11.0 |OK |01 |103 |
084 |RO 22 2001794M | |DA2DE753 |26.05 11:57:13.5 |OK |01 |046 |
085 |RO 21 0152000M | |DA10759D |26.05 11:57:33.2 |OK |02 |100 |
086 |RO 20 1033026M | |DA552464 |26.05 12:00:49.6 |OK |02 |030 |
087 |RO 22 0322213M | |DAF7770D |26.05 12:01:26.2 |OK |01 |068 |
088 |RO 20 1031097F | |DB017463 |26.05 12:03:17.1 |OK |02 |094 |
089 |RO 22 0322236M | |DA2DE545 |26.05 12:04:02.6 |OK |01 |042 |
090 |RO 22 3006812M | |DA5F6F95 |26.05 12:08:17.1 |OK |02 |022 |
091 |RO 22 2001793M | |DA5F6EEA |26.05 12:14:33.8 |OK |01 |104 |
092 |RO 22 0322253M | |DA5F6F8A |26.05 12:15:26.3 |OK |01 |051 |
093 |RO 22 0322211F | |DB017447 |26.05 12:15:33.3 |OK |02 |007 |
094 |RO 22 0322228M | |DA5F7059 |26.05 12:17:22.6 |OK |01 |061 |
095 |RO 20 1031011F | |DB017434 |26.05 12:17:38.6 |OK |01 |006 |
096 |RO 21 0177017M | |DA2DE6A3 |26.05 12:23:21.5 |OK |01 |043 |
097 |RO 22 0324400M | |DACC1F77 |26.05 12:26:32.2 |OK |02 |036 |
098 |RO 22 0322238F | |DB01744E |26.05 12:31:44.5 |OK |02 |088 |
099 |RO 22 3006819F | |DB01745D |26.05 12:34:40.4 |OK |01 |083 |
100 |RO 17 3045007F | |DA9B7BA4 |26.05 12:34:49.9 |OK |01 |077 |
101 |RO 22 0322276M | |DA5F7068 |26.05 12:34:56.6 |OK |02 |031 |
102 |RO 22 0322202M | |DA107551 |26.05 12:36:36.4 |OK |01 |116 |
103 |RO 22 0322206F | |DB01746B |26.05 12:38:23.6 |OK |01 |099 |
104 |RO 22 0322219M | |DA2DE801 |26.05 12:42:33.9 |OK |01 |064 |
105 |RO 22 3006811M | |DA79A913 |26.05 12:48:53.7 |OK |01 |039 |
106 |RO 22 0322215M | |DA2DE6F0 |26.05 14:35:24.1 |OK |02 |025 |
107 |RO 22 0322263M | |DA5F6F5B |26.05 14:42:07.7 |OK |01 |113 |
108 |RO 22 0322273M | |DA2DE5CE |26.05 14:58:02.3 |OK |02 |024 |
109 |RO 21 0177025F | |DB017446 |26.05 16:14:23.4 |OK |02 |093 |
110 |RO 22 0322271M | |DA5F70F6 |26.05 17:05:18.1 |OK |01 |109 |
111 |RO 22 0322287M | |DA2D3F4E |26.05 17:59:05.8 |OK |01 |049 |
112 |RO 22 0322222F | |DB0B25FC |27.05 08:30:11.0 |OK |01 |010 |
113 |RO 22 0322257M | |DA15D2DF |27.05 12:16:16.5 |OK |02 |033 |
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